B32.01

The Market, Program Statement: Submission Type:

Built Work
The Market is a modern interpretation of a European bistro market as a neighborhood-friendly
delicatessen in the emerging area of the historic Italian Village neighborhood, The Market turned the
once dingy convenience store into a place where customers will be able to purchase produce from
local farms, beers by bottles or growlers, a variety of wines, as well as a special selection of sauces,
breads and pastries, pastas, and spices. Its Italian wood-fired pizzas and specialty coffees are
magnets to regulars from the neighborhood and visitors from other areas and afar. Project Completion Date:

July/2014

Project Location:
Columbus, Ohio
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B32.02

West Facade
s e



Key

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

Entrance
Seating
Coffee Bar
Beer Growlers
Retail Displays
Delicatessen
Wood Fire Pizza Station
Kitchen

. Bathroom

10. Trash Room
11. Patio Seating
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Seating Area




Diagram

Exploded Isometric

Ceiling
3. Pendant Lighting

1. Existing Barrel Vault Roof
2. New Barrel Vault Wood
fold Windows

4. Central Island Counter
5. Wooden Storefront with Bi-




The MARKET
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Wine Shelving
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Window Counter
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Deli and Pizza Counter
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Espresso Bar




lew of Signage &

“Detail :
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